
Canapé & Sharing 
Mini beef burgers, cheese, ale onions, pickles - 60

Mini Plant burgers, vegan cheese, ale onions, pickles - 60

Mini Youngs beer battered haddock & chips - 45

Brixham market crab & fish cakes - 40

Mozzarella & garlic arancini, romesco sauce - 30

Pork & apple, Burford brown scotch eggs, piccalilli  - 35

Pork & apple sausage rolls, red onion chutney - 35

Each board contains 10 portions

Shropshire chicken wings, harissa glaze - 35

Hummus selection, crudites & grilled flat bread - 25

Heritage tomato & beetroot salad - 25

x 2 Oven-baked Camembert, seeded crackers, toasted light rye 35

Sandwich Board - 35 - This board contains 24 finger sandwiches 

with 3 fillings (egg mayo, cheese & tomato, ham & salad)

Bowl of triple cooked chips or fries - 10

Chocolate Brownie board, chocolate sauce - 35

Sticky toffee board, toffee sauce - 35

All items are pre order only a minimum of 7 days
 prior to your event and must be paid in advance
a 12.5% service charge will apply to all pre orders 



 Peroni - 69.6

Estrella - 69.6

Rekorderlig - 84.6

Corona - 69

 

Drinks Packages

All items are pre order only a minimum of 7 days
 prior to your event and must be paid in advance

12.5% service charge will apply to all pre orders 

Beer buckets Soft drinks
Jug of fruit juice - 9.6

Fever tree soft drinks x12 - 51

Coke /Diet Coke bottles x12 - 44.4

Jug of peach or mango & 

passion fruit iced tea - 12

Jug of Sparkling Elderflower - 10

 

Magnums

M de Minuty - 78

Whispering Angel - 94

Gavi Ca di Mezzo - 72.5

Fina La Colonia Malbec - 76

Mezza Glacial Bubbly - 77.5

 

All buckets contain 12 bottles
0% and GF options available

We have a range of drink options for you to choose from whether its

bottles of wine and beer on ice, a selection of soft drinks 

or a some amazing cocktails. 

We can also provide a toast of Prosecco or champagne if any speeches are

being given, just let us know the timings before hand.

 

better value than individual bottles 
and looks great on the table



Italy | Lime-Apple-Slate | 

Spain | Melon-Grapefruit-Pear | 

Australia | Guava-Lemon-Melon | 

Portugal | Apple-Grapefruit-Herbs | 

Chile | Pineapple-Grapefruit-Grass | 

Australia | Peach-Honeysuckle-Lime | 

France | Strawberry-Raspberry-Guava | 

7.50 

France | Pink Grapfruit-Raspberry-Floral | 

Italy | Redcurrant-Clementine-Grapefruit | 

Spain | Nectarine-Pear-Lime | 

7.35 

8.10 

France | White Peach-Citrus-Flint | 

7.70 

7.65 

Slovenia | Raspberry-Pear-Lemon | 

9.30 

8.20 

 10.15 

7.50 

10.00 

New Zealand | Raspberry-Jasmine-Peach | 

France | Pear-Toast-Honeysuckle
11.15 L 15.50 B 45.75 MG 91.50

Italy | Almond-Grapefruit-Melon
9.05 L 12.30 B 36.25 MG 72.50

France | Lime-Strawberry-Rosemary
M 11.45 L 15.95 B 47.00 MG 94.00 

 39.50

France | Redcurrant-Peach-Summer Fruits
M 9.70 L 13.20 B 39.00 MG 78.00

 10.00 

New Zealand | Gooseberry-Grass-Passionfruit | 

 11.00 

Spain | Green Apple-Soft Stone Fruit-Floral
M 6.50 L 8.80 B 25.50

 48.00

 31.25

 10.50 

 10.45 

 12.65 

France | Orange Blossom-Lemon-Green Apple
M 8.55 L 11.60 B 34.25

 11.20 

 10.15 

 29.50

 13.90 

 36.50

New Zealand | Green Pepper-Gooseberry-Passion Fruit
M 8.90 L 12.10 B 35.75

 42.00

 29.00

 32.50

 31.00

 30.75

 37.25

 33.00

 29.50

 41.00

France | 

Spain | Black Plum-Fig-Cloves | 

Spain | Juicy-Strawberry-Fig | 

Chile | Soft-Vanilla-Raspberry | 

France | Jammy-Spicy-Blackberry | 

Argentina | Red Cherry-Violet-Coffee | 

Italy | Earthy-Cherry-Juicy | 

 7.60 

 6.60 

Organic . Measures - Glass Sizes: S 125ml M 175ml L 250ml Bottle: B 750ml Magnum: MG 1500ml 
125ml glasses of wine available on request. Vintages are subject to availability. All prices are inclusive of V.A.T. 

10.95 

USA | Dark Fruit-Herb-Mocha| | 

Spain | Fig-Red Plum-Cranberry | 

 8.20 

 8.70 B 45.50

| Italy | 

France | Vanilla-Plum-Full Bodied | 

7.95 

New Zealand | Strawberry-Herbs-Earthy | 

Argentina | Jammy-Complex-Spicy
M 9.45 L 12.90 B 38.00 MG 76.00

Australia | Blackberry-Pepper-Floral
M 8.45 L 11.55 B 34.00

 8.85 

South Africa | Rich Plum-Spice-Blackcurrant | 

 28.50

 10.30 

 15.25 

 45.50

France | Raspberry-Strawberry-Blackberry
M 9.20 L 12.55 B 37.00

 11.20 

 32.50

 38.00

South Africa | Complex-Dark Fruits-Savoury
M 12.45 L 17.30 B 51.00 MG 102.00

 10.85 

 77.50

 40.25

 35.25

 25.50

 30.00

 33.00

 45.00 

 32.00

| West Sussex | S 12.90 B 67.50 MG 135.00

| Italy | S 7.25 B 36.25

| Italy | S 7.55 B 39.50

| France | B 52.50

| Germany | B 34.50
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Muré Riesling

Te Henga Rosé

Ca’Di Mezzo Gavi

Valdemoreda Viura

Wild Spell Pinot Gris

Quercus Merlot Rosé

Thornhill Chardonnay

Viña Torcida Rioja Blanco

Chablis Domaine Brocard

Vialetto Pinot Grigio DOC

Sessola Pinot Grigio Rosato

Esprit Marin Picpoul De Pinet

M de Minuty Côtes de Provence

Cuvée Florette Côtes de Provence

Featherdrop Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Babich Headwaters Sauvignon Blanc 

Lady A, Château La Coste, Provence

Whispering Angel Côtes de Provence

Vinho Verde Anjos de Portugal, Quinta da Lixa 

Morandé Colección Privada Sauvignon Blanc

Sonrío Cuando Llueve ‘I smile when it rains’ Albariño

Mezza di Mezzacorona 

Cloof Inkspot

Viña Torcida Rioja

Jealousy Pinot Noir
M

The Chocolate Block

Te Henga Pinot Noir

Salt + Stone Zinfandel

Valdemoreda Tempranillo
M

Château Bourdicotte Bordeaux 

La Tournée Syrah Grenache

Conde Valdemar Rioja Reserva

Bodega Norton Porteño Malbec

Morandé Colección Privada Merlot
M

Roccalanna Montepulciano d’Abruzzo

Artisan’s Blend Shiraz Cabernet, Deakin Estate

Bodega Norton Finca La Colonia Colección Malbec

Nyetimber Classic Cuvee 

Tempio Prosecco DOC 

Casa Canevel Prosecco Rosé 

Paul Dangin et Fils Brut Champagne 

Steinbock Alcohol-Free Sparkling 

Nooh La Coste Alcohol-Free Sparkling Provence Rosé

Rosé Wines

White Wines

Red Wines

Champagne & Sparkling Wines

9.5% ABV
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